/6568

Crowm Point, Ind-ana

TICOR TITLE INSURANCE

STATE OF INDIANA
ﬂﬁs UDIANA c:’?,s

'FILED Fogongo%nn | 7‘1777@ e
95069387 95 NOV 14 LEY
SA TISFACTION@F (ORTGAGE

THIS CERTIFIES that a certain Mortgage executed by Rudy C, Kutansky and Vanessa [,
Kutansky, husband and wife, to CITIZENS FINANCIAL SERVICES, FSB, formerly known as
CITIZENS FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION of Hammond, Indiana, a
corporation of the United States of America, on Feb, 2nd . /99 in the amount of $349,000.00
which amount was changed to $290,000.00 by a Loan Modification Agreement dated April §,
1991and recorded as Document No. 083354 in the Recorder's Office of Lake County, Indiana, has
been fully paid and satisfied and the same is hereby released.

IN WITNESS %@m@ntqg nstrument to
be signed by it Jice President and its corporate seal to b and attested
by its Assistant y N’@ er OFI‘QI C IAL'

This Document is thg ERPFIANG . o1 VICES, FSB
the Lake County Recorder!

.:éf‘é; 'lﬂ,_w__m ._L ._—21 ARy ep

21, Assistai Secretary Tina Margeas, Assisignt Vice President

State of Indian

SS:
County of Lak«

Before me, the undersipned, a Notary Publiceingan difdresaid County, this ber 8, 1995,

personally apy lna Margeas andZElizabethi-R. Siegzl, personally ki me to be the
Assistant Vice nd Assistant Seerétary,/resoeetively, of the Citi sial Services,
FSB, and seve ledged that as such GALIGETS, they signed the annexed

satisfaction of L xed thereon,
pursuant to the authority of the Board of Directors of said corporation, as their iree and voluntary
act and as the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposeb therein
set forth.

R

WITNESS MY HAND and official seal

Rhonda J. Ward thary Public - = .-
My Commission Expires:  9/4/99
County of Residence: Porter

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY:
Tina Margeas, Asst. Vice President
Citizens Financial Services, FSB 00
707 Ridge Road, Munster, Indiana 46321 NP
60007-2/93LP ) ﬂ/

g




